How can | learn more about the Creighton Model Fertility Care System?

The following individuals in Eastern lowa are available to answer your questions:

lowa City
Cassidy Kuhn, BS, FCP

lowa City, IA
Via Veritas Fertility
319-929-2224

ViaVeritasFertility@gmail.com

Sheryl Schwager, MS, FCP
lowa City, IA

Agape Fertility

319) 855-8475

agapefertility@gmail.com

Cedar Rapids
Monica Minjeur, DO, NFPMC

6911 C Ave Ne, Cedar Rapids, 1A, 52402
Fiat FertilityCare Center
319-832-1463

Monica.minjeur@unitypoint.org

Tommi Hutchins, BS, FCPI
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Whole Life Fertility Awareness

319-440-8277

WholeLifeFA@gmail.com

Albia
Alex Curiel, MD, NFPMC
Monroe County Hospitals/Clinics
6582 165th St.
Albia, 1A 52531
641-932-7172

Marion
Megan Gan

Marion, IA 52302
Fiat FertilityCare Center
303-903-9938

gan.megan@gmail.com

Waterloo
Sheryl Hansel MD FAAFP, CrMSMC

MercyOne Kimball Ridge


mailto:gan.megan@gmail.com

2205 Kimball Ave., Ste400
Waterloo, IA 50702
Phone 319-272-0000

sheryl.hansel@mercyhealth.com

Robert S. Pranger, MD, NFPMC

220 Southbrooke Dr.

Waterloo, IA 50702

Fiat Family Medicine and FertilityCare Center
319-236-7751

cvfiatfertility@gmail.com

Jamie Rathjen, MA, CFCP
Community Health Education
Cedar Falls, IA
jamie@fiatliving.org
319-464-6072

Sarah Kopriva, FCPI

220 Southbrooke Dr.
Waterloo, IA 50702

Fiat Fertility Care Center

office@guidingstarcedarvalley.org
319-232-2695

Amanda Blohn, FCPI - Cedar Falls
220 Southbrooke Dr.

Waterloo, IA 50702

Fiat Fertility Care Center

office@guidingstarcedarvalley.org

319-232-2695

Dubuque

Rebecca Luoma FCP - Dubuque
Dubuque, IA
Masterpiece FertilityCare Center

563-580-9277

rebecca@masterpiecefertilitycare.com

Marshalltown
Linda Jacobs BSN, RN, FCP

Marshalltown, 1A 50158
Fiat Fertility Care Center
linda@guidingstarmarshalltown.org

641-485-4510

Davenport
Marie Ripslinger-Atwater, D.C., M.S., FCPI
Ripslinger Family Chiropractic


mailto:rebecca@masterpiecefertilitycare.com

4217 N. Ripley St.
Davenport, I1A 52806
563-505-8578
drmariedc@gmail.com

Ames
Kajda Downs, CFCP

Olive Branch Fertility Care Center
Ames, IA 50010

605-391-0417
kajdaruth@hotmail.com

http://www.olivebranchfertilitycare.com

Des Moines
Gregory McKernan D.O., NFPMC, FCP
Vitae Family Care Clinic
1355 50th St. Ste 100
West Des Moines, |1A 50266
515-225-3261

clinic@vitaefamilycare.com

Michelle McKernan MA, FCP
Vitae Family Care Clinic
1355 50th St., Ste 100

West Des Moines, IA 50266
515-225-3261

clinic@vitaefamilycare.com

Cassandra Fortino
Clive, IA 50325
515-729-5089

cjfortino16@gmail.com

WINTHROP

Christina Timp FCPI
Winthrop, 1A
319-290-8599

ctimp.fcpi@gmail.com


mailto:drmariedc@gmail.com
mailto:kajdaruth@hotmail.com

